3JOU
 OUNGE
BAR




TEA

English Breakfast
Chamomile

Earl Grey

Green Tea
Lemongrass & Ginger
Redberry & Flower
Peppermint

Decaffeinated

COFFEE
Espresso

Latte
Cappuccino
Americano
Decaffeinated
Mocha
Macchiato
Double espresso

Hot chocolate

Add Syrup: Vanilla, Hazelnut

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.00

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

1.50

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member of staff

AVAILABLE MONDAY TO SUNDAY 5 PM -11 PM

TO START

Chicken tikka skewers
minted yoghurt sauce

Vegetable gyoza (V)

sweet chili sauce

Sriracha wings
celery sticks & homemade blue cheese sauce

Mini veggie brioche roll (V)
Spicy mayo

Togarashi tempura prawns
spicy lemon mayo & crunchy oriental salad

SALADS

Caesar salad

add herb grilled marinated chicken + £5.50

gem lettuce, garlic & herb focaccia croutons & homemade

caesar dressing

Crispy duck salad

mix lettuce, pomegranate & honey lemon dressing

FROM THE HOT KITCHEN
Gourmet burger with paprika fries
lettuce, red onion, tomato, gherkins, bacon, cheese &

truffle mayonnaise

Cajun chicken burger with paprika fries
lettuce, red onion, tomato, cheese & spicy minted salsa

Risotto carnaroli (V)
wild mushroom, ceps, porcini, truffle oil & grated Parmesan

Club sandwich & paprika fries

toasted sourdough, grilled chicken, egg & tomatoes
Shawarma chicken pizza

Margharita pizza (V)

DESSERTS

Sticky toffee pudding with vanilla ice cream

Keylime cheesecake

25

23

19.50

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member of staff

before you order or consume any food or beverage.
Wine by the glass also available in 125ml measures.
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

before you order or consume any food or beverage.
Wine by the glass also available in 125ml measures.
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



COCKTAILS

Skyway Rum Punch

Bacardi Carta Negra & Carta Blanca Rum,
pineapple juice, lime &

angostura bitters

The Old Fashioned
Canadian Club
sugar muddled in angostura bitters

Traditional Margarita
Teremana Blanco, triple sec, lime juice,

Strawberry & Rhubarb Fizz
Absolut Vodka, rhubarb & rosehip cordial,
strawberries, lemon & prosecco

Classic Espresso Martini
Absolut Vodka, kahlua coffee liqueur
espresso shot, vanilla syrup

Pornstar Martini
Absolut Vodka, passoa
passionfruit & vanilla syrup

Cosmopolitan
Absolut Vodka, cranberry juice,
lime Juice

Lychee Martini
Tanqueray Gin, kwai feh lychee
liqueur, elderflower violette, lemon & cranberry

Negroni
Tanqueray Gin, campari
sweet vermouth

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Raspberry & Lychee Sling
Lychee juice, mint raspberries, lemon &
soda water

Virgin Mojito
Fresh lime juice, sugar syrup &

soda water

Shirley Temple
Ginger ale, grenadine, maraschino cherries

14.50

14.50

14.50

14.50

14.50

14.50

14.50

14.50

14.50

10

10

10

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member of staff

before you order or consume any food or beverage.
Wine by the glass also available in 125ml measures.
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

SPIRIT SELECTION

also available in 25ml measures

Tequila

Olmeca Reposado
Olmeca Silver
Don Julio Blanco
Patron Silver
Teremana Blanco

Vermouth
Martini Bianco or extra Dry
Martini Rosso

Cognac
Martell VS
Martell VSOP

Liqueurs / Digestifs
St Germain
Cointreau L'Unique
Passoa Passion Fruit
Kahlua

Bailey's Original
Pimm'’s No. 1 Cup
Chambord

50ml

9.50
9.50
12.50
12.50
12.50

5.50
5.50

12.50

8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.50

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member of staff

before you order or consume any food or beverage.
Wine by the glass also available in 125ml measures.
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



SPIRIT SELECTION
also available in 25ml measures

Vodka

Absolut Original
Tito's

Sipsmith Vodka

Gin

Tanqueray London Dry
Beefeater Pink
Bombay Sapphire
Plymouth Gin

Roku Original Gin
Sipsmith Sloe Gin
Cambridge Dry
Monkey 47

Rum

Malibu

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Spiced
Bacardi Carta Negra

Whiskey
Jameson Original

Bourbon

Jack Daniel's Old No. 7
Jack Daniels's Honey
Four Roses Original

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel
Makers Mark Classic
Woodford Reserve

Blended Scotch
Johnnie Walker's Black Label

Single Malt Scotch

Laphroaig 10 years

Singleton of Dufftown 12 years
The Glenlivet Founders Reserve
Talisker 10 years

Bowmore 15 years

50 ml

8.50
12.00
12.50

9.50
10
10

11.50
12.50
14

8.50

9.50
10.50

12.00

11.50
12.50
12.50
13.50
13.50
13.50

13.50

15.50
17.50
20.50
22.50
26.50

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member of staff

before you order or consume any food or beverage.
Wine by the glass also available in 125m| measures.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

CHAMPAGNE 125ml
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Brut, France 16
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé - France

SPARKLING WINE 125ml
NV Prosecco Spumante Extra Dry 12
ltaly

Classic Brut Rathfinny

South England

WINE BY THE GLASS 175ml
White

2024 White Blend, Saveroni 10
Veneto, Italy

2024 Monopolio Pinot Grigio, 10.50
Cantina di Gambellara, Veneto, Italy

2024 Sauvignon Blanc, Sanama Reserva 12.50
Cachapoal Andes, Chile

2024 Mendoza, Unoaked Chardonnay, 13.50
Finca Flichman Tanguero, Argentina

Red

2024 Merlot Blend, Saveroni, 10
Veneto, Italy

2023 Vinho Regional Tinto, Terra Franca 10.50
Portugal

2024 Mendoza Malbec, Finca Flichman 12.50
Tanguero, Argentina

2021 Cabernet Sauvignon Blend,

Sanama Reserva, Cachapoal Andes, Chile 13.50
Rosé

2024 Pinot Grigio Rosato, Ponte Pietra, 10

Veneto, Italy

Bottle
85

140

Bottle

45

85

250ml

13.50

14.50

15.50

13.50

14.50

15.50

13.50

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member of staff

before you order or consume any food or beverage.
Wine by the glass also available in 125m| measures.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



WINES
White

2024 White Blend, Saveroni
Veneto, Italy

2024 Monopolio Pinot Grigio,
Cantina di Gambellara, Veneto, Italy

2024 Sauvignon Blanc, Sanama Reserva
Cachapoal Andes, Chile

2024 Mendoza, Unoaked Chardonnay,
Finca Flichman Tanguero, Argentina

2025 Western Cape Fairtrade Chenin Blanc,
Liberty Fairtrade, South Africa

2024 Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc,
Holdaway Estate, New Zealand

Red

2024 Merlot Blend, Saveroni,
Veneto, Italy

2023 Vinho Regional Tinto, Terra Franca
Portugal

2024 Mendoza Malbec, Finca Flichman
Tanguero, Argentina

2021 Cabernet Sauvignon Blend,
Sanama Reserva, Cachapoal Andes, Chile

2020 Bordeaux Supérieur, Chateau des Antonins
France

2021 Rioja Crianza, Bodegas LAN

Spain

Rosé

2024 Pinot Grigio Rosato, Ponte Pietra,

Veneto, Italy

DESSERT WINE 75ml

Sauternes, Chateau Delmont 16.50
Bordeaux, France

Bottle

38

40

42

44

47

52

38

40

42

44

47

52

38

Bottle

50

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member of staff

before you order or consume any food or beverage.
Wine by the glass also available in 125ml measures.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

BEER & CIDER

Bottled beer / Cider

Corona extra, 330 ml, Mexico

Peroni, 330ml, Italy

Becks 4.8%, 275ml, German

BrewDog IPA, 330ml, Scotland
Rekorderlig, strawberry & lime, 500ml,
Swedish

Bottled Beer - Gluten Free
Peroni, 330ml, ltaly

Bottled Beer - Non-Alcoholic
Staropramen 0%, 330ml, Czech Republic

Draught Beer / Cider
Pravha

Madri Lager

Atlantic Ale

Aspall Cider, Suffolk

SOFT

Water - 750ml|
Still Water
Sparkling Water

Selection of Juice
Fresh orange
Fresh apple
Cranberry
Tomato

Sparkling
Coke

Diet Coke
Lemonade
Ginger Beer
Tonic Water
Soda Water
Red Bull

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member

of staff before you order or consume any food or beverage.
Wine by the glass also available in 125ml measures.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

Bottle

5.80
5.80
5.80
7.50
7.50

5.50

4.75

Pint

7.20
7.50

Bottle
5.50
5.50

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

Bottle
4.50
450
450
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.80






